Focal Point LLC | 4141 S. Pulaski Rd, Chicago, IL 60632 | 773.247.9494 | focalpointlights.com
Seem® 1 Acoustic
LED DIRECT/INDIRECT
DIMENSIONAL DATA FEATURES
March 2020  S
Narrow, sound absorbing 1.5" aperture linear direct/indirect acoustic
LED luminaire.
Available in 4' to 208' lengths in 1' increments with 8", 12" or 16"

• 	 EC illuminates entire sections 3' to 8' in length (Direct Only).
2 EM/EC – START & END OF RUN
Ordering example: ASM1S-RL... 2EM-WH-36ft
1 EM/EC – END OF RUN
Ordering example: ASM1S-RL... 1EM-WH-36ft
ONE EM IN 3RD SECTION
Ordering example: ASM1S-RL... 1EM-3-WH-36ft
THREE EM IN 1ST, 3RD AND 6TH SECTIONS
Ordering example: ASM1S-RL... 3EM-1-3-6-WH-44ft
ALTERNATE LOCATIONS AND QUANTITIES
• 	 If more than two locations are required, or specific locations within run need to be specified, indicate in the ordering string.
Section 1 Section 2 Section 3 Section 4 Section 5
Section 1 Section 2 Section 3 Section 4 Section 5
Section 1 Section 2 Section 3 Section 6Section 4 Section 5
Section 1 Section 2 Section 3 Section 4 Section 5Section 1
Section 1 Section 2 Section 3 Section 4 Section 5
Section 1 Section 2 Section 3 Section 4 Section 5
Section 1 Section 2 Section 3 Section 6Section 4 Section 5
Section 1 Section 2 Section 3 Section 4 Section 5Section 1
Section 1 Section 2 Section 3 Section 4 Section 5
Section 1 Section 2 Section 3 Section 4 Section 5
Section 1 Section 2 Section 3 Section 6Section 4 Section 5
Section 1 Section 2 Section 3 Section 4 Section 5Section 1
Section 1 Section 2 Section 3 Section 4 Section 5
Section 1 Section 2 Section 3 Section 4 Section 5
Section 1 Section 2 Section 3 Section 6Section 4 Section 5
Section 1 Section 2 Section 3 Section 4 Section 5Section 1
CUSTOM LENGTHS
• 	 If partial illumination of emergency section is required, please contact acoustic.solutions@focalpointlights.com for details.
• 	 Longer lead times may apply.
Run length (ft) Housing Configuration
Section Lengths
# of hang points
per run
9 5 + 4 3
10 6 + 4 3
11 7 + 4 3
12 8 + 4 3
13 8 + 5 3
14 8 + 6 3
15 8 + 7 3
16 8 + 8 3
17 8 + 5 + 4 4
18 8 + 6 + 4 4
19 8 + 7 + 4 4
20 8 + 7 + 5 4
21 8 + 7 + 6 4
22 8 + 7 + 7 4
23 8 + 7 + 8 4
24 8 + 7 + 5 + 4 5
25 8 + 7 + 6 + 4 5
26 8 + 7 + 7 + 4 5
27 8 + 7 + 7 + 5 5
28 8 + 7 + 7 + 6 5
Standard run configurations, consult factory for custom configurations and longer run lengths.
Run length (ft) Housing Configuration
Section Lengths
# of hang points
per run
29 8 + 7 + 7 + 7 5
30 8 + 7 + 7 + 8 5
31 8 + 7 + 7 + 5 + 4 6
32 8 + 7 + 7 + 6 + 4 6
33 8 + 7 + 7 + 7 + 4 6
34 8 + 7 + 7 + 7 + 5 6
35 8 + 7 + 7 + 7 + 6 6
36 8 + 7 + 7 + 7 + 7 6
37 8 + 7 + 7 + 7 + 8 6
38 8 + 7 + 7 + 7 + 5 + 4 7
39 8 + 7 + 7 + 7 + 6 + 4 7
40 8 + 7 + 7 + 7 + 7 + 4 7
41 8 + 7 + 7 + 7 + 7 + 5 7
42 8 + 7 + 7 + 7 + 7 + 6 7
43 8 + 7 + 7 + 7 + 7 + 7 7
44 8 + 7 + 7 + 7 + 7 + 8 7
45 8 + 7 + 7 + 7 + 7 + 5 + 4 8
46 8 + 7 + 7 + 7 + 7 + 6 + 4 8
47 8 + 7 + 7 + 7 + 7 + 7 + 4 8
48 8 + 7 + 7 + 7 + 7 + 7 + 5 8